Health Plan Alliance

NSA and Price Transparency:
Working Together Workshop

Tuesday, September 13 - Wednesday, September 14, 2022
Health Plan Alliance Headquarters | Irving, TX

AGENDA AT A GLANCE

Tuesday, September 13

6:00 pm

Networking Reception and Dinner
Followed by the Opening Interactive Session: NSA and the Unintended Consequences

Wednesday, September 14

7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:45 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

Breakfast

Welcome and Let's Get Started

Regulatory Updates: Deciphering the Complexity with *Ask the Expert” Q&A
Break

Workshop Immersion #1:

. Price Comparison Tools and Cost Estimation

. Machine Readable Files Postings

Health Plan Showcases: How they are approaching the requirements and their pressing questions for the
group
Lunch and Workshop Immersion #2:

e The IDR Process, Open Negotiations and Arbitration

e Prescription Drug and Health Care Spending Reporting

Health Plan Showcases: How they are approaching the requirements and their pressing questions for the
group

Break
Workshop Immersion #3:
e AEOBs
e Provider Directory Accuracy

Where Do We Go from Here? — Considerations for the Long-Term

Workshop Adjourns



6:00 pm

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:45 am

Health Plan Alliance

Tuesday, September 13

Networking Reception and Dinner — The Keg Steakhouse
859 W John Carpenter Fwy, Irving, TX 75039

Opening Interactive Session: NSA and the Unintended
Consequences

Wednesday, September 14

Breakfast

Welcome and Let's Get Started

Regulatory Updates: Deciphering the Complexity with “Ask the
Experts” Q&A

Expect a comprehensive overview of the latest in regulatory
updates and important implications for health plans. We will dive in
together to understand what the new guidance it is telling us how
we can best navigate to meet the requirements. Bring your
questions! This is the time fo leverage expertise in the room, dig info
the details and take back a greater knowledge to share with your
tfeam.

Break

NSA and Price Transparency Workshop
September 13-14, 2022 | REGISTER

Jennifer Bosley
Director, Learning and
Collaboration

Health Plan Alliance

Andrew Howard
National Sales Director
First Health Network

Speaker:

Chris Condeluci
Principal

CC Law and Policy

Matthew Albright
Chief Legislative Affairs
Officer, Zelis

Christine Clements
Partner
Sheppard Mullin

Phil Kim
Partner
Sheppard Mullin
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10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

Health Plan Alliance

Workshop Immersion #1:
J Price Comparison Tools and Cost Estimation
J Machine Readable Files Postings

The workshop immersion sessions provide a unique opportunity for
in-depth discussion and problem-solving with your peers about the
various NSA and price transparency requirements. At the table will
be representatives from partnering organizations — those you lean
on most for support and sound guidance.

Health Plan Showcases: How they are approaching the
requirements and their pressing questions for the group

Hear first-hand how Alliance member health plans are
approaching the requirements of NSA and price fransparency.
Included will be their solution overview, processes for getfting in
compliance, resource requirements, and fiming.

Lunch and Workshop Immersion #2:
. The IDR Process, Open Negotiations and Arbitration
. Prescription Drug and Health Care Spending Reporting

The workshop immersion sessions provide a unique opportunity for
in-depth discussion and problem-solving with your peers about the
various NSA and price fransparency requirements. At the table will
be representatives from partnering organizations — those you lean
on most for support and sound guidance.

Health Plan Showcases: How They Are Approaching the
Requirements and Their Pressing Questions for the group

Hear first-hand how Alliance member health plans are
approaching the requirements of NSA and price transparency.
Included will be their solution overview, processes for getting in
compliance, resource requirements, and fiming.

Break

Workshop Immersion #3:
J AEOBs
. Provider Directory Accuracy

The workshop immersion sessions provide a unique opportunity for
in-depth discussion and problem-solving with your peers about the
various NSA and price transparency requirements. At the table will
be representatives from partnering organizations — those you lean
on most for support and sound guidance.

NSA and Price Transparency Workshop
September 13-14, 2022 | REGISTER

Facilitator:

Norah Brennan
Director, Product
Management and
Customer Success
Cognizant

Keith LoMurray
VP Platform and Data
HealthSparqg

Brian Moody

Director of Health Plan
Services

Health New England

Lisa Kuhl

IT and Provider Relations
Manager

Medical Associates Health
Plans

Facilitator:

Brian Wroblewski, Executive
Vice President - Sales &
Marketing, ClearHealth
Strategies

Stephanie Belue
Director of Quality
Assurance & Risk
Management
Alliant Health Plans

Allison McLaughlin
Manager Commercial
Claims

Indiana University Health
Plans

Facilitator:

Matthew Albright
Chief Legislative Affairs
Officer, Zelis

Keith LoMurray
VP, Platform and Data
HealthSparqg
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3:15 pm Where Do We Go from Here? — Considerations for the Long-Term Facilitators:
Nancy Wise
President
Spring Street Exchange

Rick Koven
Koven Consulting and
Coaching

4:00 pm Workshop Adjourns
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