Health Plan Alliance

NSA and Price Transparency: Working Together Workshop

Tuesday, September 13 – Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Health Plan Alliance Headquarters | Irving, TX

AGENDA AT A GLANCE

Tuesday, September 13			
6:00 pm	Networking Reception and Dinner Followed by the Opening Interactive Session: NSA and the Unintended Consequences		
Wednesday, September 14			
7:30 am	Breakfast		
8:00 am	Welcome and Let's Get Started		
8:30 am	Regulatory Updates: Deciphering the Complexity with "Ask the Expert" Q&A		
9:45 am	Break		
10:00 am	 Workshop Immersion #1: Price Comparison Tools and Cost Estimation Machine Readable Files Postings 		
11:00 am	Health Plan Showcases: How they are approaching the requirements and their pressing questions for the group		
12:00 pm	 Lunch and Workshop Immersion #2: The IDR Process, Open Negotiations and Arbitration Prescription Drug and Health Care Spending Reporting 		
1:00 pm	Health Plan Showcases: How they are approaching the requirements and their pressing questions for the group		
2:00 pm	Break		
2:15 pm	 Workshop Immersion #3: AEOBs Provider Directory Accuracy 		
3:15 pm	Where Do We Go from Here? – Considerations for the Long-Term		
4:00 pm	Workshop Adjourns		

6:00 pm

Networking Reception and Dinner – The Keg Steakhouse 859 W John Carpenter Fwy, Irving, TX 75039

Opening Interactive Session: NSA and the Unintended Consequences

Wednesday, September 14

7:30 am Breakfast Welcome and Let's Get Started 8:00 am Jennifer Bosley Director, Learning and Collaboration Health Plan Alliance Andrew Howard National Sales Director First Health Network 8:30 am Regulatory Updates: Deciphering the Complexity with "Ask the Speaker: Experts" Q&A Chris Condeluci Expect a comprehensive overview of the latest in regulatory Principal updates and important implications for health plans. We will dive in CC Law and Policy together to understand what the new guidance it is telling us how we can best navigate to meet the requirements. Bring your Matthew Albright Chief Legislative Affairs questions! This is the time to leverage expertise in the room, dig into the details and take back a greater knowledge to share with your Officer, Zelis team. Christine Clements Partner Sheppard Mullin Phil Kim Partner Sheppard Mullin 9:45 am Break

10:00 am	 Workshop Immersion #1: Price Comparison Tools and Cost Estimation Machine Readable Files Postings The workshop immersion sessions provide a unique opportunity for in-depth discussion and problem-solving with your peers about the various NSA and price transparency requirements. At the table will be representatives from partnering organizations – those you lean on most for support and sound guidance.	Facilitator: Norah Brennan Director, Product Management and Customer Success Cognizant Keith LoMurray VP Platform and Data HealthSparq
11:00 am	Health Plan Showcases: How they are approaching the requirements and their pressing questions for the group Hear first-hand how Alliance member health plans are approaching the requirements of NSA and price transparency. Included will be their solution overview, processes for getting in compliance, resource requirements, and timing.	Brian Moody Director of Health Plan Services Health New England Lisa Kuhl IT and Provider Relations Manager Medical Associates Health Plans
12:00 pm	 Lunch and Workshop Immersion #2: The IDR Process, Open Negotiations and Arbitration Prescription Drug and Health Care Spending Reporting The workshop immersion sessions provide a unique opportunity for in-depth discussion and problem-solving with your peers about the various NSA and price transparency requirements. At the table will be representatives from partnering organizations – those you lean on most for support and sound guidance.	Facilitator: Brian Wroblewski, Executive Vice President - Sales & Marketing, ClearHealth Strategies
1:00 pm	Health Plan Showcases: How They Are Approaching the Requirements and Their Pressing Questions for the group Hear first-hand how Alliance member health plans are approaching the requirements of NSA and price transparency. Included will be their solution overview, processes for getting in compliance, resource requirements, and timing.	Stephanie Belue Director of Quality Assurance & Risk Management Alliant Health Plans Allison McLaughlin Manager Commercial Claims Indiana University Health Plans
2:00 pm	Break	
2:15 pm	 Workshop Immersion #3: AEOBs Provider Directory Accuracy The workshop immersion sessions provide a unique opportunity for in-depth discussion and problem-solving with your peers about the various NSA and price transparency requirements. At the table will be representatives from partnering organizations – those you lean on most for support and sound guidance.	Facilitator: Matthew Albright Chief Legislative Affairs Officer, Zelis Keith LoMurray VP, Platform and Data HealthSparq

Where Do We Go from Here? – Considerations for the Long-Term

Facilitators: Nancy Wise President Spring Street Exchange

Rick Koven Koven Consulting and Coaching

4:00 pm

Workshop Adjourns